Recycled Wheelie Bin Pen Pot

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

WHEELIE BIN SHAPED PEN POT MADE FROM RECYCLED
PLASTIC. SUITABLE FOR SPOT COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Recycled Plastic

0.07Kg

100

7.5Kg

490x430x620mm

39269097

UK



