Recycled Wheelie Bin Pen Pot



WHEELIE BIN SHAPED PEN POT MADE FROM RECYCLED PLASTIC. SUITABLE FOR SPOT COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL	Recycled Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.07Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	100
CARTON WEIGHT	7.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	490x430x620mm
COMMODITY CODE	39269097
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	UK